Team Scores

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

Malvern Prep

Wyoming Seminary

William Penn Charter School
Germantown Academy

Hill School

Linsly School

Haverford School

Episcopal Academy

Kiski School

Mercersburg Academy
Abington Friends School
Western Reserve Academy
Academy Of The New Church
Westtown School

George School

Friends™ Central

Germantown Friends School

Springside Chestnut Hill Academy

AIM Academy

Printed on 02/15/2026 06:37 a.m.

315.0 5 5

275.5 5 6

170.0 0 0

150.5 1 1

127.5 3 0

112.5 0 2

82.5 0 0
64.0 0 0
61.5 0 0
60.5 0 0

47.5 0 0

44.5 0 0

42.0 0 0

35.0 0 0

30.5 0 0

28.5 0 0

28.0 0 0

22.0 0 0

20.0 0 0

14

12

12



