

# Team Scores

Printed on 02/15/2026 06:37 a.m.

Team Scores											
	Team Name	Points	1st	2nd	3rd	4th	5th	6th	7th	8th	Total
1	Malvern Prep	315.0	5	5	2	0	2	0	0	0	14
2	Wyoming Seminary	275.5	5	6	1	0	0	0	0	0	12
3	William Penn Charter School	170.0	0	0	1	5	2	3	1	0	12
4	Germantown Academy	150.5	1	1	4	1	1	0	0	0	8
5	Hill School	127.5	3	0	0	1	2	0	1	0	7
6	Linsly School	112.5	0	2	0	1	1	3	1	0	8
7	Haverford School	82.5	0	0	0	3	1	0	2	1	7
8	Episcopal Academy	64.0	0	0	1	1	1	0	0	1	4
9	Kiski School	61.5	0	0	1	0	0	2	2	0	5
10	Mercersburg Academy	60.5	0	0	2	0	0	1	1	0	4
11	Abington Friends School	47.5	0	0	0	0	1	2	0	2	5
12	Western Reserve Academy	44.5	0	0	1	2	0	0	0	0	3
13	Academy Of The New Church	42.0	0	0	0	0	1	1	1	1	4
14	Westtown School	35.0	0	0	0	0	1	1	0	2	4
15	George School	30.5	0	0	0	0	0	0	1	4	5
16	Friends` Central	28.5	0	0	0	0	0	0	2	1	3
17	Germantown Friends School	28.0	0	0	0	0	1	0	1	1	3
18	Springside Chestnut Hill Academy	22.0	0	0	0	0	0	1	1	1	3
19	AIM Academy	20.0	0	0	1	0	0	0	0	0	1